VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
EPIP AREA, WHITEFIELD, BANGALORE 560066
DEPARTMENT OF EMERGENCY MEDICINE
PG TEACHING PROGRAM — APRIL 2018 THEME: ENDOCRINE EMERGENCIES

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER CHAIRPERSON/GUIDE/MODERATOR
03/04/2018 | Tuesday Journal Club — ON “CODE BLUE” Dr. Venu Sashank- 15 Year PG Dr. N.T. MURALI MOHAN
EMD PROF. AND HOD EMD
04/04/2018 | Wednesday Type 1 Diabetes Mellitus Dr. Sahana- 2™ Year PG EMD Dr. KARTHIK R
ASST. PROF EMD
05/03/2018 | Thursday Type 2 DM- Infectious Complications Dr. Venu Sashank- 1% Year PG Dr. N.T. MURALI MOHAN
and Cutaneous Manifestations EMD PROF. AND HOD EMD
09/04/2018 | Monday Principles of Long term therapy for Dr. Ranjith Kumar— 1t Year PG Dr. N.T. MURALI MOHAN
Hyperglycemia including Novel EMD PROF. AND HOD EMD
pharmaceutical agents and
investigational therapies
10/04/2018 | Tuesday Management of Chronic complication of | Dr. Vasavi- 2" Year PG EMD Dr. N.T. MURALI MOHAN
Diabetes Mellitus PROF. AND HOD EMD
16/04/2018 | Monday Diabetic Ketoacidosis Dr. Sahana- 2" Year PG EMD Dr. N.T. MURALI MOHAN
PROF. AND HOD EMD
18/04/2018 | Wednesday Alcoholic ketoacidosis Dr. Venu Sashank- 1°t Year PG Dr. KARTHIK R
EMD ASST. PROF EMD
19/04/2018 Thursday GUEST LECTURE
23/04/2018 | Monday Hyperosmolar Hyperglycemic State Dr. Vasavi- 2" Year PG EMD Dr.N T MURALI MOHAN
PROF. AND HOD EMD
25/04/2018 | Wednesday Myxedema Coma Dr. Ranjith Kumar— 1% Year PG Dr.N T MURALI MOHAN
EMD PROF. AND HOD EMD
27/04/2018 | Friday Thyroid Storm Dr. Sahana- 2" Year PG EMD Dr. KARTHIK R
ASST. PROF EMD
30/04/2018 | Monday Adrenal Crisis Dr. Venu Sashank- 1% Year PG
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PS- 1. THE CONCERNED DEPARTMENT OR SPECIALITY WILL BE REQUESTED TO CHAIR THE SESSION
2. ITIS COMPULSARY FOR ALL POST-GRADUATES AND THE INTERNS TO ATTEND THE ACADEMIC PROGRAMME
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